©2010 A+ Corporation, LLC.  All rights reserved.
SCC-91-InsInstallationOperation_032223An ISO 9001:2015 certi�ed company
Manufacturing   Contact   Information
A+ Corporation, LLC
41041 Black Bayou Rd.
Gonzales, LA   70737
Call for expert product application assistance:
Phone: (225)-644-5255 Website: www.geniefilters.com

Installation and Mounting Instructions
An ISO 9001:2015 certi�ed company
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement filter element number:
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material
0 = Fluoroelastomer
1 = Perfluoroelastomer
Horizontal part # = 90-509-SS-H
Port configuration* 2/1 = 3 port (2 outer, 1 center) 4/1 = 5 port (4 outer, 1 center)      3/2 = 5 port (3 outer, 2 center)
(other materials available upon request)
Element type** 07CFS = coalescer fluorocarbon (99.97%**)
07PI = particulate inorganic (99.97%**)
07PF = particulate fluorocarbon (99.97%**)
SS10A = sintered stainless steel (10 micron)
SS100A = sintered stainless steel (100 micron)
XX = no element
Mounting bracket accessory
Vertical part # = 90-509-SS-V
 91   SS
Sealing material
Port configuration*
Element type**
**% of 0.1 micron particles retained
Element type
90  5  5
*Port
 Configurations: